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Spolegna STK KKKS aPKKS

ZPRAVODAJ V¢. soutéze sk. A

) - L,
(& Cido15 - ro¢nik 2006/2007
Dobruska 25.02.2007 Zpracoval : Ing. P.Brandgjs

TJJilemniceC - TJLokomativa Trutnov D 2:14 2182-2282 23.02.
SKK Vrchlabi D - SKK HoticeC 14:2 2615-2505 23.02.
Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C - SKK Ji¢in D 12:4 2452-2406 23.02.
TJNova Paka B - SKK HoticeD 14:2 2260-2172 23.02.
Honer club Biezovice - TJJlemniceB 12:4 2372-2224 23.02.
TJ JilemniceC - TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov D 2:14 2182-2282
FAJSTAUER Dugan - SLAVIK Kard 0:2 375-387
KYNCL Pavel - REHAK Pavel 0:2 350-388
HORACEK Petr - KACER Milan 0:2 400-409
SULC Libor - KRULISOVA Véclava 0:2 358-359
MILOTOVA Kvetoslava - REHAK Libor 0:2 338-379
NOVOTNY Jan - NEMEC Ladislav 2:0 361-360
rozhodéi: VOKSA Martin
divaki: 20
utkani trvalo: 4:30
SKK Vrchlabi D - SKK HoriceC 14:2 2615-2505
TRYZNOVA Alena - FIKAR Ondig 2:0 419-418
GRACIASOVA Miloslava - GRACIK Vit 2:0 450-393
VOTOCKOVA Jana - LANGR Josef 0:2 447-448
TAUCHMANOVA Radka - PADEVET Otto 2:0 425-395
KOPECKA Marie - STEFAN Vladislav 2:0 418-412
SOUK UP Véclav - KOSTAL Kard 2:0 456-439
rozhodéi: HOBL Zdengk
divakia: 15
utkani trvalo: 2:15
Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C - SKK Ji¢in D 12:4 2452-2406
TREPERA Slavomir st. - KOLARIK Lubo3 2:0 413-407
NOVAK Radek - SROTYR Jan 0:2 374-387
HLAVA Jakub - CAPEK Jifi 2:0 447-441
KAPRAS Kard - LANGR Miroslav 0:2 396-411
NOVOTNA Eva - REHACEK Vladimir 2:0 425-389
JANDA Zdenek - PRACHAR Filip 2:0 397-371

rozhodéi: JANDA Zdengk
divaki: 10
utkani trvalo: <neuvedeno>



TJ Nova Paka B - SKK HoriceD 14:2 2260-2172

NOVOTNY Jiti - TULKA Vojtéch 2.0 403-391
BEYR Pave - BALIHAR Vojtéch 2:0 414-397
CHVAL Jarosav (*) - JANECKOVA Martina 0:2 345-394
ERLEBACH Jaroslav - ZVONICKOVA Lucie 2.0 354-340
BAJER Bohuslav - RYCHTEROVA Nikola (*) 2.0 355-282
LANSKY Dobroslav - VLASEK Bartolomgj 2.0 389-368

st¥idani: od 21. hodu: CHVAL Jaroslav + RINGEL Milan, od 51. hodu: RYCHTEROVA Nikola +
STEFANOVA Jana

rozhodéi: ZAMLAR Viadimir

divaki: 6

utkani trvalo: 4:30

Honer club Biezovice - TJ Jilemnice B 12:4 2372-2224
CIZEK Milo$ - KRAL Josef 0:2 380-401
FIKAR Vratislav - VOREL FrantiSek 2:0 417-338
NEKVAPIL Jaroslav - VRABCOVA Hana 2:0 364-343
SLAVIK Petr - ZUZANEK Frantisek 0:2 382-384
FIKAR Zbynek - SPULAK Leos 2.0 418-353
OUBRAM Stanislav - VRABEC Luho3 2:0 411-405

rozhod¢i: FIKAR Zbynek
divaki: 6
utkéni trvalo: 5:00

Starty ndhradnik:

2. start: RYCHTEROVA Nikola (Horice, 19651), STEFANOVA Jana (Hofice, 19652), NOVAK Radek
(Rokytnice, 19810)

Tabulka:
1. TJLokomotiva Trutnov D 15 12 0 3 169:71 2393 24
2. TJNovaPakaB 15 11 0 4 152:88 2410 22
3. Honer club Brezovice 15 10 2 3 151:89 2398 22
4, SKK HoficeC 15 10 0 5 147:93 2425 20
5. SKK Ji¢ginD 15 8 0 7 118:122 2359 16
6. SKK Vrchlabi D 15 6 1 8 126:114 2318 13
7. TJJdlemniceB 15 6 0 9 110:130 2355 12
8. TJJlemniceC 15 4 0 11 86:154 2289 8
9. SKK HoriceD 15 3 1 11 83:157 2267 7
10. Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C 15 3 0 12 58182 2261 6



Poradi jednotlivct:
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. FIKAR Zbyngk
. TRYZNA Pavel
OUBRAM Stanisav

FIKAR Martin
NOVOTNY Jif
LANGR Josef

. LANGR Mirodav

. STEFAN Vladidav
. LANSKY Dabroslav
. SLAVIK Kard

. KOSTAL Karel
. KRAL Josef

. FIKAR Ondej

. KACER Milan

. GRACIK Vit

. RINGEL Milan
. FIKAR Vratislav
. VRABEC Lubo$
. STEJSKALOVA Lenka
. PRACHAR Filip
. REHAK Pavel

. VAVRA Petr

. KRULISOVA Véaclava
. KYNCL Pavel

. NEMEC Ladidav
. ZUZANEK Frantigek
. GRACIASOVA Mil.

Zapasy 16. kola:

Trutnov D
Jilemnice B
Horice D
JicinD

Hotice C

Biezovice
Jilemnice
Biezovice
Biezovice
N. Paka
Horice
Jicin
Horice

N. Paka
Trutnov
Horice
Jilemnice
Horice
Trutnov
Horice

N. Paka
Biezovice
Jilemnice
Rokytnice
Jicin
Trutnov
N. Paka
Trutnov
Jilemnice
Trutnov
Jilemnice
Vrchlabi

Brezovice
N. Paka B
Rokytnice C
Vrchlabi D

JilemniceC

421,0
419,8
418,4
414,0
4134
413,3
4124
4119
411,2
410,8
410,1
409,9
409,5
409,4
408,3
407,5
406,3
400,4
399,0
398,8
397,0
396,2
395,7
393,0
392,8
392,7
392,1

6/6
5/7
5/6
5/6
717
5/7
8/8
5/7
6/7
7/8
6/7
6/7
717
7/8
717
6/7
5/6
717
5/7
7/8
7/8
5/7
8/8
6/7
6/8
6/7
6/7

28.
29.
30.

32.
33.

35.

37.
38.

40.
41.
42.
43.

45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.

01.083..
02.03.
03.03.
01.083..
02.03.

HORACEK Petr
PADEVET Otto
KUHOVA Marie

. REHAK Libor

KOLARIK Lubo3
CiZEK Milos

. TRYZNOVA Alena

MILOTOVA Kvétoslava

. NOVOTNA Eva

FAJSTAUER Dusan
SVANDRLIK Petr

. VLASEK Bartolomgj

REHACEK Vladimir
BALIHAR Vojtsch
SROTYR Jan
ERLEBACH Jaroslav

. KAPRAS Karel

SPULAK Leos
GRACIAS Pavel
SLAVIK Petr
TAUCHMANOVA R.
NOVOTNY Jan
TREPERA Slavomir st.
JANDA Zdengk

SULC Libor
JANECKOVA Martina

. ZVONICKOVA Lucie

17:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
19:30

Jilemnice
Horice
Vrchlabi
Trutnov
Jicin
Biezovice
Vrchlabi
Jilemnice
Rokytnice
Jilemnice
Jilemnice
Horice
Jicin
Horice
Jicin

N. Paka
Rokytnice
Jilemnice
Vrchlabi
Biezovice
Vrchlabi
Jilemnice
Rokytnice
Rokytnice
Jilemnice
Horice
Horice

392,1
3914
391,3
389,2
388,4
387,6
386,6
386,4
385,6
385,5
3854
384,9
3839
383,8
3831
382,6
382,5
381,7
379,7
378,5
3779
3778
374,1
3719
370,5
366,1
365,8

717
5/7
5/7
7/8
7/8
6/6
717
717
6/7
717
6/7
5/7
7/8
6/7
8/8
5/7
717
5/7
717
5/6
5/7
5/7
717
6/7
717
6/7
6/7



